
Who Do I Contact?
2024-2025

Athletics and Afterschool Clubs Dione Duncan aduncan@scstemacademy.org

Attendance Front Office attendance@scstemacademy.org

Enrollment/Withdrawals Carin Melton cmelton@scstemacademy.org

Before/After School Care Young Explorers Center yeecsouthwest@gmail.com

Bus Transportation Vivian Perry vperry@scstemacademy.org

Carline or Bus Changes (before 2:30)

(Please let the teacher know first when

possible)

Maria Aldavera maldavera@scstemacademy.org

English Language Program (EL) Jasmie Graham jgraham@scstemacademy.org

Exceptional Children's Program (IEPs) Carla Forbes cforbes@scstemacademy.org

Food and Nutrition

(breakfast and lunch)

Bob Schaffer bschaffer@scstemacademy.org

McKinney-Vento Act (Homelessness) Cindy Gittens cindygittenslcsw@gmail.com

Parent Square and Infinite Campus Carin Melton cmelton@scstemacademy.org

Rocket Parent Staff Association (RPSA) Tanisha Harmon rpsa@scstemacademy.org

Student 504 Plans K-4, Sherrita Walker
5-8, Kelia High

(School Counselors)

swalker@scstemacademy.org
khigh@scstemacademy.org

Student Medications Maria Aldavera
(she will organize with our

part time Nurse)

maldavera@scstemacademy.org

Uniforms A. Dione Duncan aduncan@scstemacademy.org
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